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Organization Name Project Name Project Type
Strategic 

Priority Need
Grant Amount

Centro Hispano de Frederick
Años Dorados (Golden Years) Program for Immigrant 
Seniors 

Operating Senior $22,500.00

Daybreak Adult Day Services, Inc Fee Subsidy Operating Senior $70,000.00
Golden Care of Frederick Companion Care for Low Income Senior Citizens Operating Senior $15,000.00
Mission of Mercy Medical and Dental Care for Seniors Operating Senior $20,000.00
Seton Center Inc. DePaul Dental Program Operating Senior $20,000.00
Advocates for Homeless Families, Inc. Case Management for Homeless Families Operating Housing $35,000.00
Heartly House, Inc. Emergency Shelter for IPV Survivors Operating Housing $105,000.00
Interfaith Housing Alliance, Inc. Financial Dignity & Empowerment Workshops Operating Housing $25,000.00
Maryland Legal Aid Enhancing Access: Housing and Employment Operating Housing $50,000.00
The Religious Coalition for Emergency Human 
Needs in Frederick County, Inc.

Emergency Services for Homeless and Low-Income Operating Housing $172,000.00

The Religious Coalition for Emergency Human 
Needs in Frederick County, Inc.

Upgrade Shelter Security One-time Housing $18,250.00

American Red Cross serving Montgomery, Howard 
and Frederick Counties

American Red Cross Home Fire Relief Operating Community $10,000.00

Blessings in a Backpack, Frederick Maryland Weekend Food for FCPS Low-income Students Operating Community $25,000.00
Children of Incarcerated Parents Partnership Storage Supplies for Direct Service Items One-time Community $4,000.00
Children of Incarcerated Parents Partnership COIPP's Children's Literacy Project - Phase 2 Operating Community $9,750.00
City Youth Matrix CYM Family Empowerment Prgram Operating Community $10,000.00
Empowering Community Leaders Network, Inc. ECLN_S.W.A.G. Program Capacity Expansion Operating Community $9,300.00
Housing Authority of the City of Frederick Beyond Breaking Even Operating Community $35,000.00
I Believe in Me Inc. IBM At Risk Youth Mentoring Program Operating Community $20,000.00
Lead4Life, Inc. Juvenile Entry Diversion Initiative (JEDI) Operating Community $50,000.00
Literacy Council of Frederick County Supporting Families with Adult Literacy Operating Community $30,000.00
Mental Health Association Crisis Services at Mental Health Association Operating Community $102,200.00
Phoenix Foundation of Maryland Phoenix Alternative Peer Group Operating Community $30,000.00
Spanish Speaking Community of Maryland, Inc. Critical Services Partnership with FCPS Operating Community $22,500.00
SHIP New Horizons Academy Operating Community $42,000.00
The Delaplaine Arts Center, Inc. Community Outreach Initiative Operating Community $10,000.00
United Way of Frederick County, Inc. Free Income Tax Assistance for ALICE Households Operating Community $12,500.00
Way Station Inc. Scholarship Respite Services Operating Community $20,000.00
Woman to Woman Mentoring, Inc. Direct Services for Mentees' New Normals Operating Community $5,000.00

$1,000,000.00
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